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The most memorable day of your life is designed with a thousand details at Moon & Sixpence, We
pride ourselves on getting each and every one just perfect. Whether you envision an intimate

gathering or a lavish celebration, your memories that last forever start here.
At Moon & Sixpence we are committed to providing you with an experience beyond your

expectations. Surround yourself with tranquil gardens and spectacular settings that will leave a lasting
impression on your loved ones and guests.

Indulge in exquisite cuisine paired with impeccable service. All can be found at our venue tucked
away,and only minutes away from Lanseria. A breathtaking picturesque countryside awaits your

arrival.

  Reception: Included in venue Hire
- Rectangular glass tables or round banquet tables (8-10 Pax) 
- Wooden rectangular tables or white wooden tables  ( 8-10  Pax) 
- Tables for main table, DJ table, cake table etc
- Brown wrought-iron chairs with cushions  
- Gold-cross back chairs or clear phoenix 
- Exclusive selection of silver, gold and rosegold cutlery
- Elisa wine & champagne glasses
- Exquisite crockery & glassware 
- Selection of linen & napkins
- Garden functions require a fee of R1000 for labour and extra staff
-Pre reception drinks area with tables & chairs
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*We offer a variety of chairs and tables, but some are limited from 120 to 180 guests on a first-come first-
serve basis.
Kindly consult the co-ordinator what is available for your date and then there is also the option of mixing
tables and chairs for a unique effect.*

  Chapel: Include in venue Hire
- Podium, registration table and chairs
- Welcome drinks: Juice infused water with lemon, mint Or strawberries
- Garden Ceremony  with white wimbledon chairs ( R1000 set-up) Florin venue
- Garden Ceremony with wooden benches ( R1000 set-up) Farthing venue

  Venue Hire Excludes
- Waiters & barmen:
- Decor & flowers
- DJ & Sound System / Photographer
- Venue hire overtime: R2000 per hour Excluding waiters & barmen



 Other: Included in venue Hire
 - Co-ordination service to assist with wedding planning and on the day of your wedding                                    
- Maitre-D/ Head waiter/ housekeeping/Security guards 
-  *Back-up Generator*  See our terms and conditions
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NB: Please note double rates are charged for staff on public Holidays
Garden functions require a fee of R1000 for extra labour & staff

 Rooms: Included in venue Hire
- Bridal suite for the day  Including Snack platter, Sparkling wine & Juice/ Honeymoon Suite for the night
including 2 cokes,2 still water and a mini cheese platter & breakfast  the next morning
- Groom's Dressing Room for the day Only including snack platter & juice

Venue hire

Fridays

Day before public holiday

Sat/public holidays

R26 000.00

R29 000.00

R37 500.00

R29 000.00  

Summer 2025

Sundays

R15 000.00

R18 000.00

R22 000.00

R18 000.00  

Winter 2025

R28 000.00

R31 900.00

R40 000.00

R 31 900.00  

Summer 2026

R18 000.00

R20 000.00

R30 000.00

R20 000.00  

Winter 2026

Monday-Thursday R26 000.00 R15 000.00 R28 000.00 R18 000.00

Normal Venue Hire

Venue hire

Fridays

Day before public holiday

Sat/public holidays

R13 000.00

R17 500.00

R23 000.00

R17 500.00  

Summer 2025

Sundays

R10 000.00

R15 000.00

R18 000.00

R15 000.00  

Winter 2025

R17 000.00

R21 000.00

R26 000.00

R 21 000.00  

Summer 2026

R14 000.00

R18 000.00

R22 000.00

R18 000.00  

Winter 2026

Monday-Thursday R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R17 000.00 R14 000.00

Special Venue Hire- 2025/2026



 
Complimentary Pre reception punch
1 x Plated Starter
1 Plated Main
1 x vegetables
1 x Starch
1 x Salad
1x Dessert
Filter Coffee & tea

Packages Plated & Buffet

Complimentary Pre reception Punch
Complimentary Chef’s Choice Canapes
1 x Plated Starter
3 x Meats
2 x vegetables
2 x Starch
2 x Salads
2 x Dessert
Filter Coffee & tea
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Bronze Menu Buffet
2025: R660pp
2026: R730pp
2027: R800pp

Silver Menu Buffet
2025: R825pp
2026: R910pp
2027: R1000pp

 Complimentary Pre reception Punch
1 x Plated Starter
3 x Meats
2 x vegetables
2 x Starch
2 x Salads
1x Dessert
Filter Coffee & tea

Country Plated Menu
2025: R550pp
2026: R660pp
2027: R730pp

Roast Flavours menu
2025: R445pp
2026: R475pp
2027:R525pp

 
1 x Plated Starter
3 x  meats
1 x vegetable
2 x Starch
1 x Salad
1x Dessert
Filter Coffee & tea



Venue capacities

Capacity
Mondays – Thursdays: min 50, max 120
Fridays, Public Holidays min 65, max 120
Saturdays: min 70, max 120
Sundays: min 50, max 120

FARTHING  HALL & CHAPEL
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 Bridal Suites 
 Grooms dressing rooms

Family Rooms
 Standard Rooms

Come and enjoy a Luxurious evening with
exclusive gardens & perfect sunsets at
your leisure with a wide selection of 18

rooms to choose from.

Accommodation

Capacity
Mondays – Thursdays: min 50, max 180
Fridays, Public Holidays min 65, max 180
Saturdays: min 70, max 180
Sundays: min 50, max 180

FLORIN HALL & CHAPEL
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