

The most memorable day of your life is designed with a thousand details at Moon & Sixpence, We pride ourselves on getting each and every one just perfect. Whether you envision an intimate gathering or a lavish celebration, your memories that last forever start here.

At Moon & Sixpence we are committed to providing you with an experience beyond your expectations. Surround yourself with tranquil gardens and spectacular settings that will leave a lasting impression on your loved ones and guests.

Indulge in exquisite cuisine paired with impeccable service. All can be found at our venue tucked away, and only minutes away from Lanseria. A breathtaking picturesque countryside awaits your arrival.

Chapel: Include in venue Hire

- Podium, registration table and chairs
- Welcome drinks: Juice infused water with lemon, mint Or strawberries
- Garden Ceremony with white wimbledon chairs (R1000 set-up) Florin venue
- Garden Ceremony with wooden benches (R1000 set-up) Farthing venue

Reception: Included in venue Hire

- Rectangular glass tables or round banquet tables (8-10 Pax)
- Wooden rectangular tables or white wooden tables (8-10 Pax)
- Tables for main table, DJ table, cake table etc
- Brown wrought-iron chairs with cushions
- Gold-cross back chairs or clear phoenix
- Exclusive selection of silver, gold and rosegold cutlery
- Elisa wine & champagne glasses
- Exquisite crockery & glassware
- Selection of linen & napkins
- Garden functions require a fee of R1000 for labour and extra staff

-Pre reception drinks area with tables & chairs

Venue Hire Excludes

- Waiters & barmen:
- Decor & flowers
- DJ & Sound System / Photographer
- Venue hire overtime: R2000 per hour Excluding waiters & barmen

*We offer a variety of chairs and tables, but some are limited from 120 to 180 guests on a first-come first-serve basis.

Kindly consult the co-ordinator what is available for your date and then there is also the option of mixing tables and chairs for a unique effect.*



Rooms: Included in venue Hire

Bridal suite for the day Including Snack platter, Sparkling wine & Juice/ Honeymoon Suite for the night including 2 cokes, 2 still water and a mini cheese platter & breakfast the next morning
Groom's Dressing Room for the day Only including snack platter & juice

Other: Included in venue Hire

- Co-ordination service to assist with wedding planning and on the day of your wedding
- Maitre-D/ Head waiter/ housekeeping/Security guards
- *Back-up Generator* See our terms and conditions

Special Venue Hire- 2025/2026

/ =•=•			
Summer 2025	Winter 2025	Summer 2026	Winter 2026
R13 000.00	R10 000.00	R17 000.00	R14 000.00
R13 000.00	R10 000.00	R17 000.00	R14 000.00
R17 500.00	R15 000.00	R21 000.00	R18 000.00
R23 000.00	R18 000.00	R26 000.00	R22 000.00
R17 500.00	R15 000.00	R 21 000.00	R18 000.00
Summer 2025	Winter 2025	Summer 2026	Winter 2026
R26 000.00	R15 000.00	R28 000.00	R18 000.00
R26 000.00	R15 000.00	R28 000.00	R18 000.00
R29 000.00	R18 000.00	R31 900.00	R20 000.00
R37 500.00	R22 000.00	R40 000.00	R30 000.00
R29 000.00	R18 000.00	R 31 900.00	R20 000.00
	Summer 2025 R13 000.00 R13 000.00 R17 500.00 R23 000.00 R17 500.00 Summer 2025 R26 000.00 R26 000.00 R29 000.00 R37 500.00	Summer 2025 Winter 2025 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R17 500.00 R15 000.00 R23 000.00 R18 000.00 R17 500.00 R18 000.00 R17 500.00 R15 000.00 Summer 2025 Winter 2025 R26 000.00 R15 000.00 R27 000.00 R18 000.00 R37 500.00 R22 000.00	Summer 2025 Winter 2025 Summer 2026 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R17 000.00 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R17 000.00 R13 000.00 R10 000.00 R17 000.00 R17 500.00 R15 000.00 R21 000.00 R23 000.00 R18 000.00 R26 000.00 R17 500.00 R15 000.00 R 21 000.00 Summer 2025 Winter 2025 Summer 2026 R26 000.00 R15 000.00 R28 000.00 R27 000.00 R18 000.00 R31 900.00

NB: Please note double rates are charged for staff on public Holidays Garden functions require a fee of R1000 for extra labour & staff







1 x Plated Starter 3 x meats 1 x vegetable 2 x Starch 1 x Salad 1x Dessert Filter Coffee & tea	Roast Flavours menu 2025: R445pp 2026: R475pp 2027:R525pp	1
Complimentary Pre reception pund 1 x Plated Starter 1 Plated Main 1 x vegetables 1 x Starch 1 x Salad 1x Dessert Filter Coffee & tea	country Plated Menu 2025: R550pp 2026: R660pp 2027: R730pp	2
Complimentary Pre reception Pund 1 x Plated Starter 3 x Meats 2 x vegetables 2 x Starch 2 x Salads 1x Dessert Filter Coffee & tea	ch Bronze Menu Buffet 2025: R660pp 2026: R730pp 2027: R800pp	3
Complimentary Pre reception Punch Complimentary Chef's Choice Canap 1 x Plated Starter 3 x Meats 2 x vegetables 2 x Starch 2 x Salads 2 x Dessert Filter Coffee & tea	bes Silver Menu Buffet 2025: R825pp 2026: R910pp 2027: R1000pp	4

4



Venue capacities



FARTHING HALL & CHAPEL

Capacity

Mondays – Thursdays: min 50, max 120 Fridays, Public Holidays min 65, max 120 Saturdays: min 70, max 120 Sundays: min 50, max 120



Capacity

Mondays – Thursdays: min 50, max 180 Fridays, Public Holidays min 65, max 180 Saturdays: min 70, max 180 Sundays: min 50, max 180

FLORIN HALL & CHAPEL

Accommodation



- Bridal Suites
- Grooms dressing rooms
 - Family Rooms
- Standard Rooms

Come and enjoy a Luxurious evening with exclusive gardens & perfect sunsets at your leisure with a wide selection of 18 rooms to choose from.